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2020 Annual Wellness Visit (AWV)

Coding and Documentation Tips

Effective July 2020

Use the following CPT and/or ICD-10 codes in your claim form as appropriate for the service(s) provided.

The CPT, HCPCS, and ICD-10 codes listed below are not exhaustive. The AWV form and instructions are not templates for CPT,
HCPCS, or ICD-10 code selections. Please follow official ICD-10-CM, E&M, HCPCS, and CPT guidelines.

Outpatient Visits

Only confirmed diagnosis of Coronavirus disease should be coded. Presumptive positive COVID-19 test result
should be coded as confirmed.

New Patient Established Patient

CPT Codes 99201 -99205 CPT Codes 99211-99215

Initial Wellhess Visit - Medicare

(New or Established Patient) - Initial (New or established Patient) - Subsequent
HCPCS Code G0438 HCPCS Code G0439

Preventive Medicine Visits - Commercial & Medicaid

New Patient Established Patient

CPT Codes 99381 -99387 CPT Codes 99391-99397
PROCEDURES & CODES

Medication List Functional Status Assessment I HbA1C<7.0%

1160F  G8427 1170F 3044F

Positive Screen for Clinical Depression

: _ 0
& Follow-Up Plan Documented HoAlGle 7.0 - B.0%

Medication Review

1160F G8510 - Not in HEDIS Value Set 3051F
HbA1Cis 8.0 - 9.0%
J062F
Medication Reconciliation - Negative Screen for I HbA1C>9.0%
30 Days Post Hospitalization Clinical Depression 3046F
T G8510 - Not in HEDIS Value Set
Advanced Care Planning - Screening for Clinical Depression not Urine Protein Test
Present in Medical Record Completed; Member not Eligible 81000 - 81003 82042 - 89044
114t 99497/ G8433 - Not in HEDIS Value Set 31005 84156
Advance Care Planning Discussion BMI Assessment Positive Urine - Microalbumin
T158F $0267 ICD-10 76820 - 260 39 3060F 3062F
/68.1 /68.41 - 768.45

Negative Urine - Microalbumin

BMI Percentile 3061F
(For Patients 20 Years & Younger)

/68.51 - /68.54

Pain Scale Level O Pain Scale Level 1-10 Diabetes Foot Exam

1126F 1125F G9226 or 2028F - Not in HEDIS Value Set

Influenza Vaccine Pneumococcal Vaccine Bone Mineral Density Tests

90630 90653 90656 90670 90/32 with Z23 Diagnosis Code /6977 /7078 /7080

9065/ 90662 90672 Administration Code GO009 /7081 /708b BP48//

90673 90674 90685 BP49//1 BPA4G/Z/Z BP4H/Z/Z1

90686 9068/ 00688 with BP4l /Z/1 BPAM/Z/Z1 BPAN/Z/
/23 diagnosis BP4PZZ1 BQOOZZ BOO1ZZ1
code BQO3Z/1 BQO4/7/1 BROOZZ1

BRO/Z/Z1 BRO9Z/1 BROGZZ1




Diabetic Retinal Screening Rheumatoid Arthritis -

Medication List with Eye Care Professional DMARD Prescribed
CPT (Billed by any Provider):
FOBT CT Colonography | 2022F 20241 2026F 4187F - Not in HEDIS Value Set
CPT: 82270, 82274 CPI. 74261 - 74263 2023F 2025F 3072F
HCPCS: G0328 Colonoscopy
FIT-DNA CPT:. GO121, GO105
CPT: 81528 Total Colectomy
FlexSig CPT: 44150, 44151

CPT: 45330-453356
A5337-45338.
45340, 45346 -
45347, 45349,
45350

HCPCS: G0O104

2CS: 45.24

Effective 03/01/2020 through the Duration of COVID-19 Emergency: \When billing professional claims for all Telehealth services, bill as
Place of Service (POS) equal to the cost furnished in-person and use Modifier 95, which indicates that the service was performed via Telehealth.

Telehealth Services for the COVID-19 Pandemic Emergency (Temporarily Added)

HCPCS Code G0438 (Medicare only) - Annual Wellness Visit - includes a New/Established patient
Initial Visit personalized prevention plan of (effective 03/01/20 for the
service (PPS) COVID-19 emergency)
CPCS Code G0439 (Medicare only) - Annual Wellness Visit - includes a New/Established patient
Subsequent Visit personalized prevention plan of (effective 03/01/20 for the
service (PPS ) COVID-19 emergency)
CPT Codes 99341 -99345 Home visit for the evaluation and :
New Patient
management
CPT Codes 99347 - 99350 Home visit for the evaluation and Established Patient
management

For a complete list and additional information, please visit the resources and links on our website: HealthCarePartnersNY.com

E-Visits

All areas and all types of locations, including the patient’'s home may have non-face-to-face patient-initiated communications.

CPT Codes 99421 - 99423 Online digital evaluation and management
between patient and physician New/Established patient
(effective 03/01/20 for the
HCPS Codes G2061 - G2063 Online health care assessment between COVID-19 emergency)

patient and qualified non-physician

Telephone Calls for Patient Management

CPT Codes 99441 - 99443 Telephone evaluation and management New/Established patient
service by a physician or other qualified (effective 03/01/20 for the
health care professional COVID-19 emergency)

Virtual Check-In

In all areas (not just rural), the patient must verbally consent to receive virtual check-in services (can be obtained before or at the time of service).

HCPS Code G2012 Brief communication technology based New/Established patient
service by physician or other qualified (effective 03/01/20 for the
health care professional. COVID-19 emergency)

Remote Monitoring/Collection and Interpretation of Physiologic Data

CPT Code 99091 Minimum of 30 minutes/each 30 days Unbundled on 01/01/2018
and reimbursed separately by Medicare
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